C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
-Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

C/0 Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

qua or Rummers

(021) 903 8874
Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LIQUOR RUNNERS GEORGE IBT - GE

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

ABVO1

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 5
Number of Pallets:

REFERENCE NUMBERS

IBT4225/013/0061BT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

0

SEALS:3861937-3861952

Transport

DIRK LOTTER Driver Name: |MAX Truck Reg Nr: HXH 330 FS

IBT Date: 2023-12-06

Expected Delivery Date: 2023-12-07 IBT Time: 20:20
LR Signature:

Driver Signatué[/%‘/

Wednesday 06 December 2023

1



LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP WOW INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1372137

LIQUOR RUNNERS GEORGE IBT - GE TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS IBT4225/013/006IBT
5t Code St Desc Pack Size Unit Units QTY

_ ABVO1 _

LIQUOR RUNNERS GEORGE IBT - GE
Case6.750 5

ABV800249 Laphroaig Select Case6.750 : | Case6.750 5~
Total Cases: 5
Total Pallets: s
Picked By: Checked By: D/U:&) - °3 ~\ ..r\\ 1213
Tuesday 05 December 2023 \ ‘ 71




Warehouse IBT Delivery Note Fege t i
Beam Suntory South Africa

From: 013 Cape Town Duty Paid
Corners of Range & Anfield Road Manager:  Jonathan Mulder
Blackheath Telephone: T: 021-903 8874
Cape Town Fax:
To: 006 George Duty Paid
Abatoir Road
George Industria
George
IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
( IBT4225 I 11/29/2023 Jl  GIT  GoodsinTransit || IDEL4200 ]
ltem Code ltem Description Qty Issued Units
800249 Laphroaig Select 5.00 Case6.750
5.00
Received by e
Date e
Signed

Sage Evolution (Registered to Beam Suntory South Africa (Pty) Ltd) 112912023 1.33:02 Pa



LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1372137

LIQUOR RUNNERS GEORGE IBT - GE TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS

Scanned St Code St Desc
ABV800249 Laphroaig Select

Tuesday 05 December 2023

PackSize

Caseb.750

Unit
Caseb.

IBT4225/013/006IBT

Units QTY Scan QTY Variance

5.00

5

5 0

5.00 0.00

17






PRODUCT DISCRIPTION

2023/12/06

SEND WEIGHT

REC WEIGHT

LOADED (Y/N)

# IBT REF PALLET #
1 IBT4224 MIX 241 1 241
2 IBT0066 MIX 730 1
3 SB SAUV BLANC 2023 913 6
4 GB BUT 1064 5
5 GB BUT 1066 4
6 GB BRUT ROSE 1069 3
7 GB BRUT ROSE HALF 856 7
8 MIX 847 2 5815
9 ST30372 OLMECA EXTRA AGED 935 2
10 MALIBU COCONUT 1110 1
11 OLMECA EXTRA AGED 934 3
12 OLMECA EXTRA AGED 934 4
13 MiIX 798 5
14 T0013338 MIX 1101 2
15 GRANADINE 1060 3
16 GRANADINE 1056 1
17 TO037521 MIX 808 1
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

15522



DRIVER:

DIRK LOTTER o ...

i TRANSPORT | VERVOER

Posbus132
Flnd Willowmore, 6445
P Gel: 082 827 8367

Email:dirk@dirklotter.co.za

ROAD DELIVERY NOTE

HORSE REG: ° | TRAILER 1: TRAILER 2:

DIESEL 1: KM: DIESEL 2: KM:

SENDER: RECEIVER:

DT e e, 51 S
TIVME IN: oo e TIME OUT: e TIME IN: oo TIME OUT: oo
....................... Rl B

NB: In accordance with Road Transport Regulation 101/ 103, Ordinance 21/66 this vehicle may not
- carry a load heavier than........cu... kg. The Transporter / Agent will not be responsible for fines incurred
through overloading and / or shortages occuring as a result thereof. Such fines / shortages shall be the
responsibility of the Consignor.

LOADING POINT UNLOADING POINT
PRODUCT: ¢.ooooeos oo oeoeseeesssssess oo esiersseseese ettt oo
SUPPLIER NAME: ..ovoovoeooeceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesss s eeeeeemeeeseeeseemeseeesemessssesesssessseeseesssssessssessess s e
SUPPLIER O/N: 1ovv1vovvvvvvevvsveesesesesesssssssesssssssesssessessos s e er 4121121112255 4 225112250t s s seseseeesrenee
SUPPLIERS DELIVERY NOTE REF NO: oervoeeseeseeseseseesesesssese et essmssmsmsssssssssssssessesseesssesssssessseseessess e
WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO: WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO:
GROSS: TARE: NET: GROSS: TARE: NET:
(e RN 1€ FRURUUIURRR (< TR (o FOUUN | (o TR (e RO
GROSS: TARE NET: GROSS: TARE NET:
| (o TIPS 1 TOUUOURTO kg ........................ K. oocoremrmereinninns (o TNUURTPR KGerorvrrenrrearininnns
REMARKS:
Driver Signaturef.: ......................................................................................................................................................

PLEASE NOTE: THIS COMPANY DOES NOT HOLD ITSELF RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR
INCONVENIENCE CAUSED WHEN GOODS ARE REQUESTED TO BE DELIVERED INSIDE PROPERTY BOUNDRY

- Oranja Print & Packaging 2020 :051 ﬂs 6667} BFN174279
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